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Qty

Brand

Model

ISBN #

LCE

3rd Grade ReadyGEN
ELA Curriculum

33 boxes

ReadyGEN

Multiple (Classroom Library:
9780328853205, Text Collection
Package: 9780328853137, Unit

Modules: 9780328853274)

LCE

4th Grade ReadyGEN
ELA Curriculum

16 boxes

ReadyGEN

Multiple (Classroom Library:
9780328853212, Text Collection
Package: 9780328853144, Unit

Modules: 9780328853281)

LCE

5th Grade ReadyGEN
ELA Curriculum

25 boxes

ReadyGEN

Multiple (Classroom Library:
9780328853229, Text Collection
Package: 9780328853151, Unit

Modules: 9780328853298)

LCE

5th Grade DRA Kit

1 box

DRA Peasron
Learning Group

4th-8th Grade

Multiple (Developmental
Reading Assessment:
9781428405349)

LCE

Base Ten Blocks

38 blocks total

Unknown

LCE

Math In Focus -
Singapore Math
Manuals

10 manuals
total

Math In Focus

3rd, 4th and 5th grade

5A (9780547875927), 5B
(9780547877228), 4A
(9780547876825), 4B
(9780547876726), 3A
(9780547875521), 3B
(9780547875224)

LCE

Illustrative Mathematics
3rd Grade Teaching
Manuals Set

5 Complete
Manual Sets
(45 total
books)

Illustrative Math

3rd Grade (Teacher Course Guide
& Units 1-8)

9781648858970,
9781648858697,
9781648858703,
9781648858710,
9781648858727,
9781648858734,
9781648858741,
9781648858758,
9781648858765

LCE

Illustrative Mathematics
4th Grade Teaching
Manuals Set

4 Complete
Manual Sets
(40 total
books)

Illustrative Math

4th Grade (Teacher Course Guide
& Units 1-9)

9781648858987,
9781648858772,
9781648858789,
9781648858796,
9781648858802,
9781648858819,
9781648858826,




9781648858833,
9781648858840,
9781648858857

LCE

Illustrative Mathematics
5th Grade Teaching
Manuals Set

7 Complete
Manual Sets
(63 books
total)

Illustrative Math

5th Grade (Teacher Course Guide

& Units 1-8)

9781648858994,
9781648858864,
9781648858871,
9781648858888,
9781648858895,
9781648858901,
9781648858918,
9781648858925,
9781648858932




