

LCE JULY 2025 SURPLUS

1 message

Kurjanski, Sarah <skurjanski@fz.k12.mo.us>
To: Sarah Kurjanski <skurjanski@fz.k12.mo.us>

Tue, Jul 22, 2025 at 3:29 PM

School / Bldg	Item	Qty	Brand	Model	ISBN #
LCE	3rd Grade ReadyGEN ELA Curriculum	33 boxes	ReadyGEN		Multiple (Classroom Library: 9780328853205, Text Collection Package: 9780328853137, Unit Modules: 9780328853274)
LCE	4th Grade ReadyGEN ELA Curriculum	16 boxes	ReadyGEN		Multiple (Classroom Library: 9780328853212, Text Collection Package: 9780328853144, Unit Modules: 9780328853281)
LCE	5th Grade ReadyGEN ELA Curriculum	25 boxes	ReadyGEN		Multiple (Classroom Library: 9780328853229, Text Collection Package: 9780328853151, Unit Modules: 9780328853298)
LCE	5th Grade DRA Kit	1 box	DRA Peasron Learning Group	4th-8th Grade	Multiple (Developmental Reading Assessment: 9781428405349)
LCE	Base Ten Blocks	38 blocks total	Unknown		
LCE	Math In Focus - Singapore Math Manuals	10 manuals total	Math In Focus	3rd, 4th and 5th grade	5A (9780547875927), 5B (9780547877228), 4A (9780547876825), 4B (9780547876726), 3A (9780547875521), 3B (9780547875224)
LCE	Illustrative Mathematics 3rd Grade Teaching Manuals Set	5 Complete Manual Sets (45 total books)	Illustrative Math	3rd Grade (Teacher Course Guide & Units 1-8)	9781648858970, 9781648858697, 9781648858703, 9781648858710, 9781648858727, 9781648858734, 9781648858741, 9781648858758, 9781648858765
LCE	Illustrative Mathematics 4th Grade Teaching Manuals Set	4 Complete Manual Sets (40 total books)	Illustrative Math	4th Grade (Teacher Course Guide & Units 1-9)	9781648858987, 9781648858772, 9781648858789, 9781648858796, 9781648858802, 9781648858819, 9781648858826,

					9781648858833, 9781648858840, 9781648858857
LC	Illustrative Mathematics 5th Grade Teaching Manuals Set	7 Complete Manual Sets (63 books total)	Illustrative Math	5th Grade (Teacher Course Guide & Units 1-8)	9781648858994, 9781648858864, 9781648858871, 9781648858888, 9781648858995, 9781648858901, 9781648858918, 9781648858925, 9781648858932